
Borough of Neptune City 
Board of Education 

2015 
Annual Meeting Notice 

 
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the Open Public Meetings Law, P.L. 1975, C.231, the Neptune 
City Board of Education does hereby announce the following schedule of meetings for 2015.  All 
meetings will be held at the Wilson School, 210 West Sylvania Avenue, Neptune City, New Jersey. 
 

2015 
 

Tuesday  January 20   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
Tuesday  January 27   7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 

  
 Tuesday  February 24   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 

  Tuesday  February 24   7:00 P.M.   Business Meeting 
 
  Tuesday  March 17    7:00 P.M. Work Meeting     

  Tuesday  March 24   7:00 P.M. Business Meeting  
 
  Tuesday  April 21   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday  April 28   7:00 P.M.  Business Meeting 

 
  Tuesday  May 19   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday  May 26   7:00 P.M.  Business Meeting 
 

Tuesday  June 16   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
Tuesday  June 23   7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 

 
  Tuesday  July 28   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday  July 28   7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 
 
  Tuesday August 25    7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday August 25   7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 
 
  Tuesday September 22   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday September 29      7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 
 

Tuesday October 20   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday October 27    7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 
 

Tuesday November 17   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday November 24    7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 
 

Tuesday December 22   7:00 P.M. Work Meeting 
  Tuesday December 22    7:00 P.M. Business Meeting 
 

  William Folk 
  Business Administrator/Board Secretary 
 
  Adopted January 6, 2015 
 



 
  
 


